
Name Distric Representing Address/Room City, Zip Code Website Phone Email
Rep. Eric Berthel Watertown, Oakville, Woodbury Room 4047 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://cthousegop.com/eric‐berthel/ 860-240-8700 Eric.Berthel@cga.ct.gov
Rep. Mitch Bolinsky Newtown Room 4053 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://cthousegop.com/mitch‐bolinsky/ 860-240-8700 Mitch.Bolinsky@cga.ct.gov
Rep. Fred Camillo Greenwich Room 1002 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://cthousegop.com/fred‐camillo/ 860-240-8700 Fred.Camillo@cga.ct.gov
Christie Carpino Cromwell, Portland  Room 4065 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://cthousegop.com/christie‐carpino/ 860-240-8700 Christie.Carpino@cga.ct.gov
Livvy Floren Greenwich, Stamford Room 4071 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://cthousegop.com/livvy‐floren/ 860-240-8700 Livvy.Floren@cga.ct.gov
Mike France Ledyard, Preston, Montville  Room 4049 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://cthousegop.com/mike‐france/ 860-240-8700 Mike.France@cga.ct.gov
John Frey Hartford Room 4080 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://cthousegop.com/john‐frey/ 860-240-8700 John.Frey@cga.ct.gov
Laura Hoydick Stratford Room 4206 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://cthousegop.com/laura‐hoydick/ 860-240-8700 Laura.Hoydick@cga.ct.gov
Noreen Kokoruda Durham, Madison  Room 4067 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://cthousegop.com/noreen‐kokoruda/ 860-240-8768 Noreen.Kokoruda@cga.ct.gov
Gail Lavielle Wilton, Norwalk, Westport Room 3103 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://cthousegop.com/gail‐lavielle/ 860-240-8700 Gail.Lavielle@cga.ct.gov
Jesse MacLachlan Clinton, Killingworth, Westbrook Room 4044 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://cthousegop.com/jesse‐maclachlan/  860-240-8700 Jesse.MacLachlan@cga.ct.gov
Kathleen McCarty Waterford, Montville Room 4046 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://cthousegop.com/kathleen‐mccarty/ 860-240-8700 Kathleen.McCarty@cga.ct.gov

Gayle Mulligan  Andover, Bolton, Hebron, Marlorough Room 4079 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://cthousegop.com/gayle‐mulligan/ 860-240-8700 Gayle.Mulligan@cga.ct.gov
Tom Odea New Canaan, Wilton Room 2304 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://cthousegop.com/tom‐odea/ 860-240-8700 Tom.Odea@cga.ct.gov
John Scott Groton, Ledyard Room 4048 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://cthousegop.com/john‐scott/ 860-240-8700 John.Scott@cga.ct.gov
J.P Sredzinski Monroe, Newtown Room 4077 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://cthousegop.com/jp‐sredzinski/  860-240-8700 JP.Sredzinski@cga.ct.gov
Prasad Srinivasan Glastonbury, Hartford Room 3003 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://cthousegop.com/prasad‐srinivasan/ 860-240-8700 Prasad.Srinivasan@cga.ct.gov
Pam Staneski Milford, Orange  Room 4056 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://cthousegop.com/pam‐staneski/ 860-240-8700 Pam.Staneski@cga.ct.gov
Tami Zawistowski Suffield, East Granby, Windsor Room 4051 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://cthousegop.com/tami‐zawistowski/ 860-240-8700 Tami.Zawistowski@cga.ct.gov
Melissa Ziobron Room 2703 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://cthousegop.com/melissa‐ziobron/ 860-240-8700 Melissa.Ziobron@cga.ct.gov
Lezlye Zupkus Bethany, Cheshire, Prospect Room 3601 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://cthousegop.com/lezlye‐zupkus/ 860-240-8700 lezlye.Zupkus@cga.ct.gov
Toni Boucher Room 3701 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://ctsenaterepublicans.com/home‐boucher/ 860-240-8800 Toni.Boucher@cga.ct.gov

Paul Formica

E. Lyme, Montville, New London, Old 
Lyme, Old Saybrook, Salem, Waterford, 
Bozrah Room 3901 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://ctsenaterepublicans.com/district‐formica/ 860-240-0432 Paul.Formica@cga.ct.gov

Rep. David Baram Bloomfield, Windsor  Room 3504 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Baram 860‐240‐0472 David.Baram@cga.ct.gov
Rep. Brian Becker Avon, Farmington, West Hartford Room 4009 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Becker 860-240-8585 Brian.Becker@cga.ct.gov

RepPaul Brycki
Voluntown,Griswold,Plainfield,Lisbon,Ste
rling Room 5008 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Brycki 860-240-8568 Paul.Brycki@cga.ct.gov

Patricia Dillon New Haven  Room 4019 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Dillon 860-240-8585 Patricia.Dillon@cga.ct.gov

Linda Orange 
Colchester, Lebanon, Windham, 
Mansfield  Room 4012 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Orange 860-240-8585 Linda.Orange@cga.ct.gov

Lonnie Reed Branford Room 3902 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Reed 860-240-8500 Lonnie.Reed@cga.ct.com
Emmett Riley Norwich Room 4003 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Riley 860-240-8382 Emmett.Riley@cga.ct.com
Christopher Rosario Bridgeport Room 5006 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Rosario 860-240-8585 Christopher.Rosario@cga.ct.gov
Kim Rose  Milford  Room 4002 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://housedems.ct.gov/Rose 860-240-8585 Kim.Rose@cga.ct.gov
Kevin Ryan  Bozrah, Montville, Norwich Room 4108 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Ryan 860-240-8504 Kevin.Ryan@cga.ct.gov
Jonathan Steinburg Westport Room 4032 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Steinberg 860-240-8588 Johnathan.Steinburg@cga.ct.gov
William Tong Stamford, Darien Room 2502 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Tong 860-240-0413 Willian.Tong@cga.ct.gov
Diana Urban Stonington, North Stonington Room 4042 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Urban 860‐240‐8585 Diana.Urban@cga.ct.gov

Roberta Willis
Torrington, Cornwall, Sharon, Salisbury, 
Goshen, Kent, Canaan, N. Canaan Room 1802 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Willis 860‐240‐8585 Roberta.Willis@cga.ct.gov

Terry Gerratana New Britain, Farmington Room 3002 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://www.housedems.ct.gov/Gerratana.php 860‐240‐0584 Terry.Gerratana@cga.ct.gov

Rob Kane

Woodbury, Southbury, 
Washington,Middlebury, Roxbury, 
Watertown, Bethlehem Room 3412 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://ctsenaterepublicans.com/home‐kane/

800‐842‐1421 CT 
860‐240‐8800 Rob.Kane@cga.ct.gov

Timothy Larson 
East Hartford, E. Windsor, S. Windsor, 
Ellington Room 3600 Hartford, CT  06106‐1591 http://www.senatedems.ct.gov/larson.php 860‐240‐0511 Timothy.Larson@cga.ct.gov


